
2025 Monday 2-Man Scramble

TEAM # First Name Last Name Player Email: Phone Number

1
Andy Shepherd Andy Shepherd adshepherd88@gmail.com 419-310-6538
John Zeigler John Zeigler dadofjax@gmail.com not provided

2
Karson Kimmel Karson Kimmel kimmelkarson@gmail.com 419-569-5996

Alex Crall Alex Crall crallalex0@gmail.com 419-569-0344

3
Mike Alspach Mike Alspach malspach69@gmail.com 419-569-1350
Mark Alspach Mark Alspach barkattheozzman25@yahoo.com 419-569-5511

4
Larry Agin Larry Agin browns287@yahoo.com 419-569-3374
Rick Stuckey Rick Stuckey rstuckey8175@yahoo.com 419-563-7882

5
Jeff Thompson Jeff Thompson jpl32503@yahoo.com 419-561-0625

Larry Cornelius Larry Cornelius lwcornelius3@gmail.com 419-295-1901

6
Branden Douglas Branden Douglas brandendouglas39@gmail.com 216-386-7841

Scott Murdoch Scott Murdoch scottmurdoch0862@gmail.com 203-537-0862

7
Mike Eulett Mike Eulett 1caddysts@gmail.com 419-560-7541
Mike Pfahler Mike Pfahler rpfahler001@columbus.rr.com 419 563-4331

8
Mike Richardson Mike Richardson mprzmr13@yahoo.com 419-689-0843
Dave Richardson Dave Richardson dogmansmithville@gmail.com 330 819-1931

9
Josh Crall Josh Crall cralljosh2413@gmail.com 419-569-8344
Collin Sanders Collin Sanders sancsa@bluffton.edu 614-935-9220

10
Gabriel Rice Gabriel Rice gabrielricedesigns@gmail.com 216-533-4866

Tyler Rice Tyler Rice tylerrice419@gmail.com 419 612-5952

11
Zeke King Zeke King kingzeke37@gmail.com 567-231-8246
Clay Keesey Clay Keesey ckeesey32@hotmail.com 419-543-7400

12
Brian Hobson Brian Hobson hobson_42@yahoo.com 419-569-6744
Rob Thoman Rob Thoman robthoman75@gmail.com 419-689-6251

13
Lanny Hill Lanny Hill lannyhill60@gmail.com 419 689-2688
Frank Henize Frank Henize fhenize@gmail.com 419-834-0639

14
Skyler Tate Skyler Tate sptate20@gmail.com 419-569-4373
Cody Gulling Cody Gulling cody_20_06@hotmail.com 419-569-4740

15
Al Fulton Al Fulton afulton@rrohio.com 419-563-8277

Dan Naufzinger Dan Naufzinger heavyd19@yahoo.com 419 561-0535

16
Terry Spiegel Terry Spiegel tspiegel100@gmail.com 419-563-5715
Frank Bolden Frank Bolden 419-689-1478

17
Chris Lloyd Chris Lloyd dvx400man@hotmail.com 614-795-3451
Shadd Evans Shadd Evans theoceolian@yahoo.com 419-561-1393

18
Mike Miller Mike Miller mike1480@gmail.com 419-563-4105
Jake Utz Jake Utz mike1480@gmail.com 419-310-8800

19
Mike Collene Mike Collene mikecollene@gmail.com 419-209-2007
Joe Collene Joe Collene joecollene76@gmail.com 419-455-4630

20
Ken Koge Ken Koge kkoge11@yahoo.com 419-617-5438

Kelsey Koge Kelsey Koge kelseykoge@gmail.com 419-563-5855

21
Thad Hensel Thad Hensel henselthad@gmail.com 419-689-2369

Connor McCarthy Connor McCarthy connormac_4@icloud.com 419 563-5935

22
Todd Sykes Todd Sykes turtletodd69@yahoo.com 419-834-5097
Justin Sykes Justin Sykes justinsykes1114@yahoo.com 567-274-7592

23
Jason Porter Jason Porter porterjason146@gmail.com 419-989-5421
Mike Rowe Mike Rowe mikerowe0705@yahoo.com Not provided

24
Chad Eulett Chad Eulett chadeulett@yahoo.com 419-689-6621

Anthony Eulett Anthony Eulett anthonyeulett@gmail.com 419-617-8181

25
Tim Eulett Tim Eulett eulett1@yahoo.com 419-561-0002

Curtis Eulett Curtis Eulett curtiseulett@gmail.com 419-617-9183

26
Kip Combs Kip Combs checkmatekip@gmail.com 419-689-6166

Wendell Triplet Wendell Triplet wendelltriplett16@gmail.com 419-961-2998

27
Curtis Eulett Curtis Eulett gamer2000.ce@gmail.com  419-689-1339

Thomas Eulett Thomas Eulett thomaseulett22@gmail.com 419-689-2416

28
Dave Burk Dave Burk dbburk@gmail.com 419-569-5012
Tami Tima-Burk Tami Tima-Burk tami@oldcrawford.com 419-689-9350

29
Dan Eichorn Dan Eichorn lisaeichorn123@yahoo.com   419-617-9627
Dave Shealy Dave Shealy shealydave9@gmail.com 419-566-8905 

30
Ed Stevens Ed Stevens edstevens3346@gmail.com 419 834-5749

31
Nate Groves Nate Groves grover7726@gmail.com 419-560-3522

Ty Weithman Ty Weithman ty@weithman.com 419-834-0054

32
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